
"' , ... 

DATE: JMuary 23. I Q98 

t)ublit 6trbitt €ommi~sion 

State of Florida 
-M-E-M-0-R-A-N-D-U-M-

TO: Blllllca Bayo, Director of Records wd Rcponin~..-<1. 

FROM: Thomas E. Williams, Ill. Division of Commw<i~· 

• ! 

RE: Docket ,.., ' *#, CWle(:llation by Florida Public Scrv1ce Comml!>SIOn of 
Inter-exchange Telecommunications Ccnificate No 4414 issued to QAI. Inc dfhla i .ong 

DistAnce Billing for violation of Rule 25-24.480(2Xo) IUld (b). FA C. Records ami 

Repot1!1; Rules Incorporated. 

The company has forwarded to th1s Comm1ssion the rcqu1rcd S250 pa) men I per Order No 

PSC-97-1565-FOF-TI, effective 01102/98. Notice of Proposed AgenC) Acuon OrJcr Reinstating 

Cenificate to Provide lnterexchange Telecommunications Service. 

Therefore, sine(: no furthe1 action is needed from this Com1mssion. dl1d purs uant to 

Section 2.07, Administrative Procedures Mllllual. please: close this docket 
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